SVARTPILEN 701 2019 <2019><US><F2675S5>

BATTERY
49930
OANG
L] &\_
® )
@
N :
@-
‘@ |
Fer
r';’z (o
@ e *®
g
\‘.
</
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 21011059000 starter cable 1.00

2 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 4.00

3 76011053000 BATTERY 12V 8AH 1.00

4 21011054050 Battery support 1.00

5 21011055000 Electric retainer 1.00

6 21011097000 mass cable frame-battery 1.00

7 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 2.00

8 21011059050 battery cable 1.00

9 014579050081 Screw I1SO 14579 M5x08-8.8-P3R 1.00

10 60011034100 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1.00




11 0024060256 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X25 TX30 2.00
12 58411096100 DIODE S3H-15 97 1.00
13 21011096000 mass cable starter-frame 1.00
17 62111059060 COVER POSITIVE POLE 1.00
18 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 1.00
19 12011016000 WASHER 6 X 12 X 3 1.00
21 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 1.00
22 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 2.00
23 69004060050 Chain slider bushing 2.00
24 76211058000 Starter relay 1.00
25 0912060083 AH collar screw DIN 912 M6x8 2.00




